



PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB

I.D.: 45088639

Data
publicarii

05.03.20

Coduri CPV

34300000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

1.110,09 RON - 1.110,09 RON

Descriere: ROLA 47294 BUC 1 40.76 40.76 ROLA E21012BTA BUC 1 46.64 46.64 CUREA 6PK1200 BUC 1 33.61 33.61 ANTIGEL GALBEN 1L BUC 3 13.865 41.6 BRAT JTC 1240 BUC 1 124.79 124.79 BRAT JTC1241 BUC 1 124.79 124.79 ARTICULATIE BARA STABILIZATOARE LMI31243 BUC 2 14.285 28.57 CAP DE BARA JTC1135 BUC 1 45.8 45.8 CAP DE BARA JTC1136 BUC 1 45.8 45.8 BIELETA DIRECTIE JAR1031 BUC 2 60.505 121.01 BUCSA STABILIZATOARE LMI34571 BUC 2 10.505 21.01 SURUBURI PIVOTI 7703002735 BUC 2 17.645 35.29 SET FIXARE BRAT SET 1 105.04 105.04 FILTRU ULEI W79 BUC 1 14.29 14.29 FILTRU AER C3875 BUC 1 11.76 11.76 BURDUF CASETA LMI30212 BUC 2 16.805 33.61 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL BUC 1 71.01 71.01 ULEI ELF 5W40 4L BUC 2 72.27 144.54 ULEI ATF 1L BUC 2 10.084 20.17
